

Narotam Chand vs. Rakesh Kumar & anr.

Cr. Rev. No.139/2022

29.7.2022 Present: Mr. Varun Chandel, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. G.R. Palsra, Advocate, for respondent No.1.
Mr. Vinod Thakur, Addl. A.G. with Mr. Rajat
Chauhan, Law Officer, for the respondent-State.

CMP No. 1686 & 1687/2022

List on 9.9.2022. Reply in the meanwhile.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

29.7.2022
(pankaj)