

Narotam Chand vs. Rakesh Kumar

Cr. Revision No. 139 of 2022

09.09.2022 Present: Mr. Varun Chandel Advocate for petitioner.
Mr. G.R. Palsara, Advocate for responded No.1.
Mr. Raju Ram Rahi, Deputy Advocate General, for respondent/State.

Cr.MP No. 1686 of 2022

Compliance report filed with this application is taken on record for consideration.

Application stands disposed of.

Cr. Revision No. 139 of 2022

List for consideration after four weeks.

Cr.MP No. 1687 of 2022

Reply, as prayed, be filed within four weeks. List for consideration after four weeks before appropriate Bench.

September 09, 2022
(ms)

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge