

Narotam Chand Vs. Rakesh Kumar & anr.

Cr. Revision No. 139 of 2022

18.12.2023 Present: None for the petitioner.

Mr. Jia Lal, Advocate vice Mr. G.R.
Palsra, Advocate, for the respondents.

List for hearing on 11.3.2024.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

December 18, 2023
(kalpana)